
Spielort: Mosnang Kategorie: NLA 
Turnhalle Oberstufenzentrum

Gruppe:

Spieltag: Samstag 4. Feb. 06 Zeit: 15.00 Uhr

Mannschaften
Winterthur RV 1 Timo Reichen Peter Jiricek
Altdorf Paul Looser Dominik Planzer
Sirnach Marcel Waldipühl André Waldispühl
Mosnang 1 Daniel Schneider Lukas Schönenberger
Oftringen Rafael Stadelmann Andreas Zaugg
Bassersdorf 1 Björn Reiser Thomas Meier

Spielplan:
1. Winterthur RV 1  - Bassersdorf 1 :
2. Altdorf  - Oftringen :
3. Sirnach  - Mosnang 1 :
4. Winterthur RV 1  - Oftringen :
5. Sirnach  - Bassersdorf 1 :
6. Altdorf  - Mosnang 1 :
7. Oftringen  - Bassersdorf 1 :
8. Winterthur RV 1  - Mosnang 1 :
9. Altdorf  - Sirnach :

10. Mosnang 1  - Oftringen :
11. Altdorf  - Bassersdorf 1 :
12. Winterthur RV 1  - Sirnach :
13. Mosnang 1  - Bassersdorf 1 :
14. Sirnach  - Oftringen :
15. Winterthur RV 1  - Altdorf :

Rangliste:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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Bethlehemstr. 151a
3018 Bern


